
 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

10

11

12

13

15

16

www.palfinger.com

PK 12001 EH # 1001440170400.02000

01/2000

Attachments - crane column



www.palfinger.com

PK 12001 EH # 100144017 0400.02000

01/2000

Attachments - crane column

1 UP1515A 1 Cr             Lifting cylinder
2 ES 126 1 M 6x8 ISO4762 8.8Screw
3 EK 190 1 d=6.4  ISO7089Washer
4 EK1239 1 Cover
5 HA9353 1 L0236.3xB0116xS006        Bearer

6 ES 418 2 M 6x16 ISO14581- 8.8      Screw
7 EEA10021 1 Light, green
8 EK 567 2 D 6                   Washer
9 HI2771 1 D050.0xL0181.1      Pin
10 ELG 011 2 D 60x65x60        Bearing bush

11 EA 005 1 M10x1 DIN71412       Grease nipple
12 HBS 874 1 2 mm                  Spacer
13 EQ 086 1 D 50 DIN 471          Circlip
15 ES1658 2 M 6x12 8.8Screw

16 HA13608 1 Protecting cap

Description DimensionNo. Qty.Spare part


